
Show #41523: CRCHA Show #3 & Spectaculars (4/15/2023-4/16/2023)

120. NRCHA NPBD: Non Pro Box Drive Go: C - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 795 Cee Mr Cats Merada Hayes Stroschein 441.50 Julie Whipple$387.50

2T 749 Mister OMG Lauren Boychuk 433.50 Lauren Boychuk$271.25

2T 896 KK Sugar Twist Joel Jewett 433.50 White Tail Ranch PH$271.25

4 919 Little Morias Bet Lauren Boychuk 430.50 Lauren Boychuk$186.00

5 968 FTR Smart Smoke Linda Kiernan 429.50 Linda Kiernan$155.00

6T 753 CR Lookin Cat Rachel Kozak 427.50 Rachel Kozak$108.50

6T 732 Fuego Brittany Jae Whyler 427.50 Brittany Jae Whyler$108.50

8 993 Mr Hickory Hollytime Robin Flournoy 426.50 Robin Flournoy$62.00

9 886 Nu Kid On The Block Ingrid Vangelos 422.50 Ingrid Vangelos

10T 899 Boe Jackson Lisa Novatt 419.50 Lisa Novatt

10T 990 Little Elk Dancer Allyson Bottini 419.50 Allyson Bottini

12 873 Skin E Jeans Susan Hayes 413.00 Wade/Susan Hayes

13T 689 CR Tuff Tabitha Kelly Roemer 412.50 Kelly Roemer

13T 897 SJR Katmandoo Joel Jewett 412.50 White Tail Ranch PH

13T 731 My Bets In Caroline Whyler 412.50 Caroline Whyler

16 735 Tisa Sweet Kiss Cynthia Capetillo 411.50 Cynthia Capetillo

17 833 Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag 409.50 Suzette Overgaag

18T 866 Seven S Red Robin Sharon Michelucci 408.50 Sharon Michelucci

18T 776 Truckin Chics Rule Lexi Kastanis 408.50 Red Arrow Ranch

20 822 A Boy Named Su Alexandra Veen 406.50 Alexandra Veen

21 761 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 405.00 Cheri Barnes

22 745 NQH Starlights Cat Gayle Davis 391.50 Gayle Davis

23 812 Littlepeppyskipabeat Natalie Casey 390.50 Natalie Casey

24 767 TR Dual Shine Lilly Gilson 216.50 Tracer Gilson

25 740 Son Shining Hickory Martha Lefebvre 208.50 Martha Lefebvre

26 944 One Twisted Cat Allyson Bottini 195.50 Allyson Bottini

121. CRCHA CNPBD: Club Non Pro Box Drive Go: C - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 896 KK Sugar Twist Joel Jewett 433.50 White Tail Ranch PH

2 749 Mister OMG Lauren Boychuk 433.50 Lauren Boychuk

3 919 Little Morias Bet Lauren Boychuk 430.50 Lauren Boychuk

4 732 Fuego Brittany Jae Whyler 427.50 Brittany Jae Whyler

5 993 Mr Hickory Hollytime Robin Flournoy 426.50 Robin Flournoy

6 886 Nu Kid On The Block Ingrid Vangelos 422.50 Ingrid Vangelos

7 899 Boe Jackson Lisa Novatt 419.50 Lisa Novatt

8 811 Wise Bass Cat Christina Ruddy 417.50 Christina Ruddy

9 873 Skin E Jeans Susan Hayes 413.00 Wade/Susan Hayes

10T 897 SJR Katmandoo Joel Jewett 412.50 White Tail Ranch PH

10T 731 My Bets In Caroline Whyler 412.50 Caroline Whyler

12 833 Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag 409.50 Suzette Overgaag

13 776 Truckin Chics Rule Lexi Kastanis 408.50 Red Arrow Ranch

14 822 A Boy Named Su Alexandra Veen 406.50 Alexandra Veen

15 761 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 405.00 Cheri Barnes

16 770 Nics Two Shiners Elizabeth Kretz 397.50 Elizabeth Kretz
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17 745 NQH Starlights Cat Gayle Davis 391.50 Gayle Davis

18 767 TR Dual Shine Lilly Gilson 216.50 Tracer Gilson

19 740 Son Shining Hickory Martha Lefebvre 208.50 Martha Lefebvre

20 981 Toomuchtoplaywith Cathy Orth 196.50 Cathy Orth

21 980 Latte Wild Card Karyn Gallo 194.00 Karyn Gallo

22 734 Tisa Pale Face Peach Cynthia Capetillo 183.50 Cynthia Capetillo


